SEALED LEAD ACID
BATTERIES
batteriesplus.com
Most versatile
�Reliable for backup &
cycling applications
Great for household use
Long-term power

Negative Plate
AGM Separator
Sulfuric Acid Electrolyte
* *
SLA - GENERAL PURPOSE
Vendor Product # Brand Voltage Capacity (20 Hr Test) Terminal Type Length (in) Width (in) Height+ (in) Weight (lb) Master Case Pallet Qty
DURA6-1.3F Duracell Ultra 6V 1.2AH F1 3.82 0.94 2.26 0.64 20 2240
DURA6-2ST Duracell Ultra 6V 2AH ST 1.69 1.46 2.99 0.75 20 2400
DURA6-2.9F Duracell Ultra 6V 2.8AH F1 2.60 1.30 4.06 1.26 20 1420
DURA6-3.3F Duracell Ultra 6V 3.2AH F1 5.28 1.36 2.64 1.43 20 1100
DURA6-5F-L Duracell Ultra 6V 5AH F1 4.29 1.38 2.91 2.09 24 864
DURA6-5F Duracell Ultra 6V 5AH F1 2.76 1.85 4.17 1.76 12 960
DURA6-5SP Duracell Ultra 6V 4.5AH SP 2.64 2.64 4.29 1.79 20 1080
DURA6-7.2F Duracell Ultra 6V 7.2AH F1 5.94 1.34 3.94 2.65 10 700
DURA6-8.2F Duracell Ultra 6V 8.5AH F1 3.86 2.20 4.72 3.35 10 540
DURA6-10F Duracell Ultra 6V 10AH F1 5.94 2.01 3.94 3.45 10 510
DURA6-12F Duracell Ultra 6V 12AH F1 5.94 1.97 3.89 4.10 10 480
DURA6-12F2 Duracell Ultra 6V 12AH F2 5.94 1.97 3.89 4.10 10 480
DURA6-14A Duracell Ultra 6V 13AH F1 (neg) F2 (pos) 4.25 2.76 5.51 4.93 8 360
DURA6-200C Duracell Ultra 6V 200AH C 12.05 6.61 8.98 62.20 1 30
DURA8-3.2F Duracell Ultra 8V 3.2AH F1 5.28 1.44 2.71 1.65 10 1000
DURA12-0.8WL Duracell Ultra 12V 0.8AH WL 3.78 0.98 2.44 0.68 20 2400
DURA12-1.3F Duracell Ultra 12V 1.2AH F1 3.82 1.69 2.28 1.26 20 1600
DURA12-2.3F Duracell Ultra 12V 2.3AH F1 7.01 1.34 2.60 2.29 20 1040
DURA12-2.9F Duracell Ultra 12V 2.9AH F1 3.11 2.20 4.13 2.40 10 720
DURA12-3.3F Duracell Ultra 12V 3.2AH F1 5.28 2.64 2.64 2.80 10 600
DURA12-3.3F2 Duracell Ultra 12V 3.2AH F2 5.28 2.64 2.64 2.80 10 600
DURA12-5F Duracell Ultra 12V 5AH F1 3.54 2.76 4.13 3.44 10 480
DURA12-5F2 Duracell Ultra 12V 5AH F2 3.54 2.76 4.13 3.44 10 480
DURA12-5.1A Duracell Ultra 12V 5AH F1 (neg) F2 (pos) 5.51 1.89 4.06 3.55 10 440
DURA12-7F Duracell Ultra 12V 7AH F1 5.94 2.56 3.94 4.52 8 400
DURA12-7F2 Duracell Ultra 12V 7AH F2 5.94 2.56 3.94 4.52 8 400
DURA12-8F Duracell Ultra 12V 8AH F1 5.94 2.56 3.94 5.07 8 288
DURA12-8F2 Duracell Ultra 12V 8AH F2 5.94 2.56 3.94 5.07 8 288
DURA12-9F Duracell Ultra 12V 9AH F1 5.94 2.56 3.94 5.73 8 288
DURA12-9F2 Duracell Ultra 12V 9AH F2 5.94 2.56 3.94 5.73 8 288
DURA12-9NB Duracell Ultra 12V 9AH NB 5.94 2.56 4.17 5.73 8 288
DURA12-10F2 Duracell Ultra 12V 10AH F2 5.94 2.56 4.67 7.24 8 256
DURA12-12F2 Duracell Ultra 12V 12AH F2 5.94 3.86 3.86 8.10 4 240
DURA12-12NB Duracell Ultra 12V 12AH NB 5.94 3.86 4.09 8.10 4 240
DURA12-12F Duracell Ultra 12V 12AH F1 5.94 3.86 3.86 8.10 4 240
DURA12-13NB Duracell Ultra 12V 13AH NB 5.24 3.07 6.22 9.71 4 180
DURA12-14F2 Duracell Ultra 12V 14AH F2 5.94 3.88 3.98 8.75 4 204
DURA12-18C/FR Duracell Ultra 12V 18AH C 7.14 3.03 6.59 11.90 2 150
DURA12-18F2 Duracell Ultra 12V 18AH F2 7.13 3.03 6.59 11.46 2 150
DURA12-18NB Duracell Ultra 12V 18AH NB 7.13 3.03 6.59 11.46 2 150
DURA12-26NB Duracell Ultra 12V 26AH NB 6.54 6.89 4.92 17.60 1 90
DURA12-35C Duracell Ultra 12V 36AH C 7.72 5.12 6.65 23.50 1 70
DURA12-44C/FR Duracell Ultra 12V 44AH C 7.72 6.50 6.89 28.66 1 50
DURA12-55P Duracell Ultra 12V 55AH P 9.06 5.43 9.11 36.38 1 46
DURA12-55C/FR Duracell Ultra 12V 58AH C 9.02 5.43 8.50 38.58 1 48
DURA12-80P Duracell Ultra 12V 80AH P 10.24 6.61 9.15 50.71 1 36
DURA12-80C/FR Duracell Ultra 12V 79AH C 10.20 6.65 8.50 50.70 1 36
DURA12-100C/FR Duracell Ultra 12V 107.6AH C 12.09 6.61 8.43 64.90 1 29
DURA12-140C/FR Duracell Ultra 12V 140AH C 13.50 6.73 11.02 100.30 1 18
batteriesplus.com  |  1-800-677-82784
Vendor Product # Brand Voltage Capacity (20 Hr Test) Terminal Type Length (in) Width (in) Height+ (in) Weight (lb) Master Case Pallet Qty
DURA6-1.3F Duracell Ultra 6V 1.2AH F1 3.82 0.94 2.26 0.64 20 2240
DURA6-2ST Duracell Ultra 6V 2AH ST 1.69 1.46 2.99 0.75 20 2400

DURA12-35C Duracell Ultra 12V 36AH C 7.72 5.12 6.65 23.50 1 70
DURA12-44C/FR Duracell Ultra 12V 44AH C 7.72 6.50 6.89 28.66 1 50
DURA12-55P Duracell Ultra 12V 55AH P 9.06 5.43 9.11 36.38 1 46
DURA12-55C/FR Duracell Ultra 12V 58AH C 9.02 5.43 8.50 38.58 1 48
DURA12-80P Duracell Ultra 12V 80AH P 10.24 6.61 9.15 50.71 1 36
DURA12-80C/FR Duracell Ultra 12V 79AH C 10.20 6.65 8.50 50.70 1 36
DURA12-100C/FR Duracell Ultra 12V 107.6AH C 12.09 6.61 8.43 64.90 1 29
DURA12-140C/FR Duracell Ultra 12V 140AH C 13.50 6.73 11.02 100.30 1 18
batteriesplus.com  |  1-800-677-8278 5
+Battery height includes terminals
Count on deep cycle batteries to have 40% more cycles (or better!)
than general purpose batteries in the same application.
SLA - DEEP CYCLE
SLA - HIGH-RATE UPS
Vendor Product # Brand Voltage Capacity (20 Hr Test) Terminal Type Length (in) Width (in) Height+ (in) Weight (lb) Master Case Pallet Qty
DURDC12-5F Duracell Ultra 12V 5AH F1 3.54 2.76 4.21 4.18 10 480
DURDC12-7F Duracell Ultra 12V 7.72AH F1 5.95 2.56 3.90 5.51 4 288
DURDC12-14F2 Duracell Ultra 12V 14AH F2 5.94 3.86 3.94 9.68 4 204
DURDC12-14NB Duracell Ultra 12V 14AH NB 5.94 3.86 4.21 9.68 4 204
DURDC12-20C Duracell Ultra 12V 20AH C 7.13 2.99 6.57 13.09 2 132
DURDC12-20NB Duracell Ultra 12V 20AH NB 7.13 2.99 6.57 13.09 2 132
DURDC12-26NB Duracell Ultra 12V 27.8AH NB 6.54 6.89 4.92 18.50 2 98
WKDC12-33JUS (Made in the USA) Werker 12V 32AH J 8.31 5.13 7.25 24.00 1 90
WKDC12-33JUS-NH (Made in the USA) Werker 12V 32AH J 7.75 5.13 7.25 24.00 1 90
DURDC12-35J (BCI Group U1) Duracell Ultra 12V 36AH J 7.72 5.12 7.09 23.54 1 70
DURDC12-40C Duracell Ultra 12V 40AH C 7.76 6.50 6.83 28.00 1 66
DURDC12-55C/FR-F Duracell Ultra 12V 55AH C 9.02 5.43 8.50 39.68 1 48
DURDC12-55P Duracell Ultra 12V 55AH P 9.02 5.43 9.06 39.68 1 46
WKDC12-55PUS (Made in the USA) Werker 12V 55AH P 9.38 5.50 9.25 39.00 1 84
DURDC12-80P Duracell Ultra 12V 75AH P 10.20 6.65 8.98 50.70 1 36
WKDC12-80PUS (Made in the USA) Werker 12V 79AH P 10.88 6.75 9.88 53.00 1 44
DURDC12-100P Duracell Ultra 12V 107.6AH P 12.09 6.61 9.06 64.90 1 28
WKDC12-100PUS (Made in the USA) Werker 12V 92AH P 12.75 6.75 9.88 63.00 1 36
Vendor Product # Brand Voltage Capacity (20 Hr Test) Watt per Cell (1.67V/Cell) Terminal Type Length (in) Width (in) Height+ (in) Weight (lb) Master Case Pallet Qty
DURHR12-5FR Duracell Ultra 12V 5.5AH 20.70 F2 3.54 2.76 4.21 3.97 10 480
DURHR12-6.5FR Duracell Ultra 12V 6.5AH 20.50 F2 5.94 2.01 3.86 4.19 10 450
DURHR12-9FR Duracell Ultra 12V 9AH 34.00 F2 5.94 2.56 4.02 5.94 5 340
DURHR12-12F2/FR Duracell Ultra 12V 12AH 53.00 F2 5.94 3.86 3.86 7.92 4 240
DURHR12-20NB/FR Duracell Ultra 12V 20AH 84.00 NB 7.13 2.99 6.57 13.09 2 132
DURHR12-20C/FR Duracell Ultra 12V 20AH 84.00 C 7.13 2.99 6.57 13.09 2 132
DURHR12-100C/FR-A Duracell Ultra 12V 27AH 92.80 C 6.46 4.92 6.89 17.40 1 108
WKHR12-33C/FR (Made in the USA) Werker 12V 29.3AH 119.00 C 7.75 5.20 6.69 27.00 1 90
DURHR12-150C/FR-A Duracell Ultra 12V 35AH 150.00 C 7.68 5.12 6.57 22.50 1 72
DURHR12-225C/FR-A Duracell Ultra 12V 55AH 225.10 C 9.02 5.43 7.99 38.10 1 48
WKHR12-80C/FR (Made in the USA) Werker 12V 73AH 310.00 C 10.20 6.57 8.23 56.00 1 44
DURHR12-325C/FR-A Duracell Ultra 12V 82AH 324.60 C 10.20 6.61 8.31 52.50 1 36
WKHR12-100C/FR (Made in the USA) Werker 12V 88.2AH 370.00 C 12.00 6.57 8.23 66.00 1 54
DURHR12-370C/FR-A Duracell Ultra 12V 95AH 370.30 C 12.00 6.61 8.27 60.40 1 30
DURHR12-430C/FR-A Duracell Ultra 12V 110AH 430.40 C 13.00 6.80 8.54 68.80 1 27
DURHR12-540C/FR-A Duracell Ultra 12V 155AH 539.00 C 13.50 6.73 10.91 97.00 1 21
batteriesplus.com  |  1-800-677-82786
*
Whoa. High rate batteries have a 10-year design life and are
backed by a 36-month warranty.

Charging Voltage
2.25 V/Cell
40°C
(104°F)
30°C
(86°F)
25°C
(77°F)
5°C
(41°F)
Charge Current
batteriesplus.com  |  1-800-677-8278 9
SLA - GEL
Vendor Product # Brand Voltage Capacity (20 Hr Test) Terminal Type Length (in) Width (in) Height+ (in) Weight (lb) Master Case Pallet Qty
DURG6-180PUS (Made in the USA) Duracell Ultra 6V 180AH SAE/M8 Stud 10.25 7.13 10.88 68.00 1 40
DURG12-31J-A (BCI Group U1) Duracell Ultra 12V 30AH J 7.68 5.12 7.09 23.48 1 96
DURG12-31JUS (Made in the USA) Duracell Ultra 12V 31.6AH J 8.31 5.13 7.25 23.00 1 90
DURG12-50P-A (BCI Group 22NF) Duracell Ultra 12V 50AH P 9.02 5.43 8.90 36.60 1 60
DURG12-50PUS (Made in the USA) Duracell Ultra 12V 51AH P 9.38 5.50 9.25 37.00 1 84
DURG12-60CUS (Made in the USA) Duracell Ultra 12V 60AH C 10.19 6.63 7.00 39.00 1 66
DURG12-70PUS (Made in the USA) Duracell Ultra 12V 73.6AH P 10.88 6.75 9.88 52.00 1 44
DURG12-100DTUS (Made in the USA) Duracell Ultra 12V 97.6AH SAE/M8 Stud 12.93 6.75 9.38 70.00 1 36
Duracell® Ultra SLA Gel batteries work well in consistent deep-cycling applications without capacity loss due to their
damage-resistant design. Plus, Gel technology offers the advantage of optimized cycle life through constant electrolyte-to-
plate contact. And of course all Duracell® Ultra SLA batteries are held to the highest standards in materials and fabrication.
batteriesplus.com  |  1-800-677-827810